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State of New Jersey Contract Summary 
Contract No. 25-COMG-94183 
Valid through 12/18/2028 

Eligible Products: 
Commercial & Healthcare 

Discounts 
For detailed information about discounts, dealer fees, installation and freight, 
please contact your local rep. 

Rep Groups for North New Jersey 
Levine Contract Furniture Group  
200 Lexington Avenue, 14th Floor 
New York, New York 10016 
T:(212) 686-7600 
F:(212) 686-7686 
Principal: Matthew Levine 
mlevine@lcfg.com 

Veronica Stampfl 
Account Manager 
vstampfl@lcfg.com 
917-470-5733

Rep Group for Southern New Jersey 
VF Associates, LLC 
www.VFreps.com  
T: (856) 630-2777 
Principal: Jennifer Brock 
jbrock@vfassoc.com 

Mary Murphy – Inside Sales 
mmurphy@vfassoc.com  

Andrea Merritt – Sales Associate 
amerritt@vfassoc.com 

Jane Madden – Sales Associate 
jmadden@vfassoc.com 
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